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S-ILS  27L 100 DA 754RA 110/12CAT II
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ILS RWY 27L(CAT II & III)
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T Simultaneous approach authorized. and hold.

WASCO/CGT 45.8 DME/RADAR

and on CGT VORTAC R-307 to

then climb to 4000 on heading 265°

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1200

required. 

Aircraft not GPS equipped - RADAR required for procedure entry.  DME or RADAR

RNP APCH-GPS from VOGLR.
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